
Sr.
No. Branch Faculty Name Faculty Mobile number Email -Id Block No. Room No.

1

Automobile Prof Bhavik H Kadia

9924275150 bhkadiya@ldce.ac.in  Block 5 533

2

Artificial Intelligence
Prof.Prachi Pancholi 9426758261 prachipancholi@ldce.ac.in  Block 2 LAB 10

3

Bio-Medical
yogita m.parikh 9998380099 yogitaparikh@ldce.ac.in Annexe building 4th floor 4011

4

Chemical
Purvi Shukla 9974276507 Purvi shukla@ldce.ac.in Block 7 705J

5

Computer
Archana Gondalia 7405722259 archana.gondalia@ldce.ac.in Block no-2 Computer Engineering, 221D-Lab no 6

6

Electrical
Sajid patel and Lalji Kataria 9429128232 and 9727576066 eepatelsm@gmail.com Block 2 room no 203 and T&R lab

7

E.C.
Hitesh L Desai, Dhaval N Patel 9979623630, 9426563870 hld@ldce.ac.in 9 951

8

Environment
Prof Vishwa Shah 9099022412 vishwa.shukla@ldce.ac.in Block NO. 9 921

9

I.T.
Prof. Nirjari Desai 9879606051 nirjari.desai@ldce.ac.in Annexe building first floor, lab no 2003

10
I.C. Prof. Divyesh V. Raninga 9510488537 divyesh.raninga@ldce.ac.in 

Block NO. 2 246, Computer Lab

11
Mechanical

prof. Mittal D Patel/ Prof. Niketa Patel9978508374/ 9427318323 mittal.patel@ldce.ac.in / nikitapatel1977@gmail.com Block No 06/ Block No 4 601 C/ 401 Drawing hall

12

Plastic
Stuti Shah/Hetal shah 9427007845/8000175848 stutishah76@gmail.com/hetalshah@ldce.ac.in block No 07 714B

13

Robotics
Prof Samir B Shah 9409606184 samirshah@ldce.ac.in Block no 6 612

14

Rubber
Bhakti Patel 9016553433 bdpatel@ldce.ac.in block 7 701 A

15

Textile
Khushbu Ponda 9712963674 pondakhushbu07@ldce.ac.in Block 8 803

16 Civil Engineering SHALINI R SINGH 8218851501 srsingh@ldce.ac.in Block no 6 635
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